
1:7th Avenue

Cont'd #1497
587
591
595

47tn Avenue

V
609
615
V
V
629
635-37
641
645-47

V-Sutro

V
681
685

707
711
715
719
723
727-29
731
735
741-43
745
751
755
761
765
771
775
779
783
795

819
823
827-31
833
837
841
847
851
855-65
867
871
875
879
883
887
891-97

16f
16g
16h

-J159G

2
3
4
5
6
7
7a
715

I''

5
4

#1597

lb
2
2a
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
¥^
^1690

lb
2
3
4
5
6
7

8,9
10
11
12
13
14
14a

Levy, .Dorothy i: \ Nat
Simon, Margt E
City Title Ins Co

riein, Josephine
Gerstle, S & Berta
Beriyesa, Anton & G i;

Hill;, Fanny
Sholin, Human & Charlott
McNally, James A (DVA)
Rogers, W F & Florence
Kelleher, D & Katherine
Oberle, Wm & Clara E

Jans sen, Glayton & Ethyl
Elkington, G J &

Josephine
Tyler, Ella H
Nelson, CJ Jr & Eda
Healey, Roy & Elsie W

Giles, Earl L & Anna
Weeden, Mildred M
Smith, Mildred, Van A
Redell, Chas D
Braddock, Chas & C
Belfor, Wm & 3
Harney, Esther C
Demetreos, D C & Marie
Desmond, Wm L
Zlabinsky, Abraham & Sarah
Heiser, violette E
Kriens, C W & Cecile
Foley, Maiirice & Ida
Boscn, Adalbert & K
Cole, Leslie & Anna
Munroe, JF & Cath
Russ, Carl (c Anna
Singer, Edmund & H
Legeas, Maurice F

Simon, Samuel & E
Thompson, Chas A & S
Cor dell OS, Pete & M
Rozzano, Dante J & K V
Griffin, Geo W & Lois
Draffin, TJ & Gladys
Molinoux, Barton M
Winslow, Albert E & B J
Barry, M E
Cissell, Carl E
Murphy, Cornelius
Hewitt, Norman A
Little, J?/" & Daisy
Francois, Candido & Nina
Ehrhonr, Y{ H

#1806
1411 1
1415 la
1423 2

1427 3
1441 4
1443 5
1445 6
1449 7
1459 8
1463 9

1467 9a
1471 10
1475 11
1479 12
1483 13
1487 13a

1491 13b
1495 13 c

#1893
1509 1
1519 2
1523 3
1527 4
1537 5
1539 6
V 7
1543 8
1545 8a
1547 9
1555 10
1559 11
1563 12
1567 13
1571 14
1575 15
1579 16
1583 17
1587 17a
1591 18
1595 18a

|-1896
1601
1607 Ic

14b,15Rangod, WJ & Alys

Golden Gate Park

V- Lincoln
#1703

B
1223
1227-29
1233
1235

1241
1243
1247

1251
1255
1259
1261

1265
1271
1287

1319
1327-29
1331
1335
1339
1343
V
1239
V
1359
1369
1373
1385

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13,16
&16a
14
15

|1802

3
4
4a
5
5a
6
7
8
9
10

Blanche t, Clara H dc 1
Mulvihill, Wm
01 sen, Walter & Erma
Feldbusch, Annie C
Hooper, John & Annie
Weiss, Herman' &

Magdalena
Thurban, E P & Louise
Kern, Claud F & G M
Courotto, Gene &

Leonora A
Barelkosky, Elizabeth
Sparks, Hugh & Flo
Cowing, Claude J Jr

Getz, Sol & Sons
Beriy, Lee & Verne
%re. Axel & Pearl
Strobel, Herman S & Mary

Visser. Anna D
Newcomb, Mary
Winf ord, Wm T & S S
Donohue, W T & Mary
Johnson, Edwin & Helen
Huddle son, WL & Margt
™ilson. Bertha A
Ewald, Jessie & L L
Derenzo, L & Luigi(j
Kountz, Walter J
Armstrong, Wm L

10a,llCampbell, Arthur C
12 Geometti, Armando&Geny

,'Assign)
:uth S

1611-13
1617
1619
1627-29
1631
1635
1639
V
1643
V

1655
1659
1663
V
1671
1675
1679
1691-99

1701
1707
1711
1715
1719

1723
1727
1731
1735
1739
1743
1747
1751
1755

1759
1763
1767
1771
1775
1779

V
1815
1819
V
1827
1831

2
3

r
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
#2002

2

3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
^2084

2

3
4
5
5a

Cambridge, A, Jr,
Duncan, Grace E
Winder, Stanley <x '^hilmtn

Barelkosky, Sylvester
Schuman, Albert & Lunetta
Tullock, Stella
Frysinger, Katherine
Swenke, Carl J & L A
Brown, Arnold & Nancy
McNamer, Ralph &

Tomasina
Weybrew, John k Rhoda
Vogel,C & Erna
Hargrave, Elmer & A
Kiley, Wm F & Kath.
Lucas, Wm P & Helen
Sumrall, Atlee B dc

Geraldine
Orlowski, Otto & AnrB
Steiner, Newton &

Arminda

Cambridge, Ida M
Clark, Wm C & Keta
Spielbauer, Jos & CEM
Schweitzer, H & Mary-
Davis, Chas
Sherman, FB & Lottie
Sherman, Lottie B
Angus, Fred & Rhoda
Giosso, Albert & Marian
Stelle, E J & Zelma
Knoph, Margt
McKee, Hensel B & JC
Weidner, G & Alma
Nier, Anthony & Jeanne
Wallace Earl D
Lage, Albert & Esther
Cuenein, JP & Helen
Conner, Edw & Joyce
Boland, J W & Jean
Wara, Frank & Rose
Cololough, Robt & Cora

Howard, Robt & Betty
Reinhard, Clifford &

Floral ce
Newberry, OG k Sadie
Cloutet, leontine & 1

Craft, Horace F & EF
Natheinson, Edv/ B & M
Hodge, Cora & Donald
Scanlon, Peter J & A R
Brill, Alex & Betty

It II It

Peterson, Walter L & B S
Slavienski, Arthur &

liadeline
Carroll, Wm & Pauline
Roller, August & Mary
Cooper, Geo & Dorothy
Cooper, "

Boyd, Dean & Ruth
Risley, Bruce &, Eliz.
Lusk, Robt & Helen
McWhirter, AL & AW

Miller, Geo & Mary
Peek, Kasper J & £M
Dillon, Jackson C & G
Young, Alex M & GeorgiaL
Beliey, Alexis ^:

Bolotof f, Lydia
Spring, win & E
Portnell, Wm D & MC
Webb, Robt H & L C
Allen, BH & Belle B
McNamara, Wm» D & N E
MacGov/an, Frank « C
Odabashian, Margt
Cooke, Rowland a Hyrtle
Angeli, Sebastian &

Elizabeth
Ferrari, Lewis & Marie
Allen, R V & Moselle
Leet, John & B
Arnold, Jas G & II

Phister, Fred & Jennie
Spitzer, Helen

Cos telle, Grace M
Arnone, Louis F & RM
State Home Bldrs Inc
Lindsay. Claude T Inc
Hettrick, Anton W & PL'

Swope, Walter M & Cath
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